ADL Uitslagen-KVA — Poule 1 -

MDC Verhaert 1
Van Reeth Bart

Taelemans Danny
Mennes Ludo

Van Cothem Ronny
New Avenue 4
Van Heurck Frank
Verlackt Patrick

De Mol Nico
Stroobant Robert

Klassement Poule

MDC Verhaert 1
De Plezante Hoek 2
BC Den Toerist 1
BC De Living

New Avenue 4

ADL Uitslagen —-KVA-Poule 2 -

Speelweek 8

BC Calypso
Ceelen Mark

Wuytack Ken
Celis Emiel
Smet Nick
Matrix Doors
Paredaens Jozef
Wuyts Walter

De Neef Luc

De Groof Frank

Klassement Poule

Haarteam Solana
BC Goorhof
Matrix Doors
BC Calypso
Starrenhof 2

ADL Uitslagen-KVA- Poule 3 -

Centrum 2014
Nicolay Leo

Vandersteen Leo
Helsen Max

Van Den schoor Dre
Krijnen Keukens
Van Winckel Jos
Van Gestel Marc
Jochems Leo
Bosch Walter

Klassement Poule

A.B.Catering
Olympia Team
Krijnen Keukens
BC Diablo
Centrum 2014

ADL Uitslagen-KVA- Poule 4 -

EG-elec
Rypens Eugene

Laureyssens Ludo
Van Hoeck Erwin
Adriaensen Roger

- De Plezante Hoek 2
15 Verswyvel Patrick 13 15 --
21 Symaes Karel 17 21 -
23 Onsia Ronald 19 23 -
25 Dennen Ravic 32 25 --
- BC Den Toerist 1
17 Debie Ludovicus 15 10 --
19 Baeyens Eric 19 19 --
19 Baeyens Danny 23 19 --
21 Vanhove Paul 32 17 --
7 4 3 0 12 147,05 159,05
7 1 3 3 6 142,13 148,13
6 3 2 1 10 136,27 146,27
6 2 2 2 8 136,48 144,48
6 1 1 4 7 12421 131,21
Speelweek 8
- BC Goorhof
13 Buelens Bart 19 13 --
15 Buelens Jan 23 15 --
17 Bossijns Guy 25 15 --
19 Marien Roger 25 14 --
- Haarteam Solana
17 Vranckx Francois 15 17 --
23 Verelst Paul 17 20 --
40 Guldentops Dirk 19 40 --
60 Mees Rik 21 48 --
7 3 0 4 13 159,32 172,32
6 2 0 4 10 138,27 148,27
7 1 2 4 7 138,56 145,56
6 1 3 2 5 127,79 132,79
6 1 3 2 5 104,04 109,04
Speelweek 8
- BC Diablo
15 Raaymakers Casimir 17 15 --
19 Verbeeck Karel 21 19 --
19 Verbeeck Dirk 21 19 --
21 Perréé Steve 36 21 --
- A.B.Catering
21 Van Hoof Guy 17 20 --
21 Criel Tony 19 21 --
23 De Belder Johnny 21 23 --
36 De Busscher Rudy 25 26 --
7 2 4 1 7 155,62 162,62
6 4 2 0 12 140,39 152,39
7 2 4 1 7 140,64 147,64
6 2 1 3 9 136,67 145,67
6 3 2 1 10 133,43 143,43
Speelweek 8
- Vogelzang 2
13 Van Camp Edmond 15 13 --
17 Cop Patrick 21 15 --
21 Leysen Hugo 25 11 --
32 Van Loy Jozef 28 30 --

25,40
10 (28) 6,40

11 (26) 6,80
18 (42) 3,60
31 (37) 4,60

20,09
15 (27) 3,83
15 (36) 4,80
12 (21) 7,80
32 (46) 1,66

21,21
19 (32) 5,60

17 (30) 6,00
25 (36) 4,09
25 (32) 4,02

23,42
11 (32) 5,60
17 (28) 5,42
18 (29) 6,20
21 (33) 4,20

24,40
11 (24) 7,20
16 (34) 5,20
20 (45) 3,00
17 (35) 5,00

23,34
17 (22) 6,51
13 (22) 7,60
21 (35) 5,00
25 (38) 2,73

16,26
12 (22) 7,60

21 (49) 1,49
25 (24) 3,74
28 (46) 2,43

16,79
4,82

4,28
3,28
4,41
18,97
6,60
3,54
4,03
2,80

22,93
5,60

4,43
4,80
5,60
23,58
4,00
6,40
5,78
5,40

12,79
4,48

3,77
2,71
1,83
24,41
7,60
4,91
5,00
4,40

20,80
5,60

2,20
7,20
2,80

4,0
1,0

1,0
1,0
1,0
2,0
0,0
1,0
1,0
0,0

15
0,5

1,0
0,0
0,0
2,0
1,0
0,0
1,0
0,0

4,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
15
0,0
1,0
0,5
0,0

1,0
1,0

0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
2,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
1,0

2,5
0,5

0,0
1,0
1,0
2,0
0,0
1,0
0,0
1,0

0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
2,5
1,0
0,0
0,5
1,0

3,0
0,0

1,0
1,0
1,0
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Gemiddelde

0,5357 -- 0,3571
0,8077 -- 0,4231
0,5476 -- 0,4286
0,6757 -- 0,8378
Gemiddelde

0,3704 -- 0,5556
0,5278 -- 0,4167
0,9048 -- 0,5714
0,3696 -- 0,6957
Gemiddelde

0,4063 -- 0,5938
0,5000 -- 0,5667
0,4167 -- 0,6944
0,4375 -- 0,7813
Gemiddelde

0,5313 -- 0,3438
0,7143 -- 0,6071
1,3793 -- 0,6207
1,4545 -- 0,6364
Gemiddelde

0,6250 -- 0,4583
0,5588 -- 0,4706
0,4222 -- 0,4444
0,6000 -- 0,4857
Gemiddelde

0,9091 -- 0,7727
0,9545 -- 0,5909
0,6571 -- 0,6000
0,6842 -- 0,6579
Gemiddelde

0,5909 -- 0,5455
0,3061 -- 0,4286
0,4583 -- 1,0417
0,6522 -- 0,6087



Hof Van Rieth 2
Lenaerts André

Hoydonckx Marc
Joosen Roger
Evenepoel Peter

Klassement Poule

Vogelzang 2
EG-elec

Den Toerist-Den Engel

De Plezante Hoek 1
Hof Van Rieth 2

ADL Uitslagen-KVA —Poule 5 -

- De Plezante Hoek 1

13 Van Sande Danny 15 13 --
15 Van Nuffel Ronald 25 13 --
19 Van der Kuylen Roger 32 16 --
21 Van der Kuylen Chris 32 21 -
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BC Kruger
Verbergt Paul

Van den Buys Eddy
Huybens Daniel
Dumez Frans
Garage Van De Peer
Van Ginneken Ivo
Van Cuyck Alfons
Vanhout Dino
Daneels Louis

Klassement Poule

Olympia Stars

BC Kruger

MT Great Old
Garage Van De Peer
Gildenhuis-Boechout

ADL Uitslagen-KVA — Poule 6 -

Euro Enterprises
Amelinckx Jef

Dillen Jacques
Kerckhofs Guy
Peeters Raymond
Starrenhof 1
Cloots Johan

Van Oevelen Rudy

Van Broeckhoven Ludo

Weyers Alfons

Klassement Poule

New Spant Players
Euro Enterprises
Starrenhof 1

DBC The Guard
Sleepbootje

ADL Uitslagen-KVA- Poule 7 -

BC St.Margaretha 1
Pauwels Davy

Van Der Auwera Francois

De Wachter Wilfried
De Leeuw Willy
Vleminckhof 2
Groenen Paul
Colman Roland

De Boeck Johnny
Kalingart Renaat

4

15 172,47 187,47
7 149,28 156,28
11 144,09 155,09
10 128,44 138,44
2 99,89 101,89

Speelweek 8
- MT Great Old
15 De Swert Rudolf 19 15 --
19 Van Maroey Denis 21 19 --
21 Tanghe Steve 23 21 --
28 Van Gavere Erwin 28 14 --
- Olympia Stars
17 Ceulemans Frank 15 11 --
19 Van Mol Emiel 17 19 --
21 Vanwesenbeeck Tim 19 21 --
40 Vrancken Marc 25 31 --
7 4 2 1 13 175,34 188,34
6 3 1 2 11 154,32 165,32
6 2 3 1 7 146,07 153,07
7 0 5 2 2 149,09 151,09
6 4 2 0 12 124,48 136,48
Speelweek 8
- New Spant Players
15 Cruysberghs Francois 17 15 --
19 Tolomei Eric 17 19 --
21 Immens lvan 21 18 --
32 Leonidas André 25 32 -
- DBC The Guard
17 Wittock Rene 13 17 --
19 Van Remoortere Johnny 17 19 --
21 De Mulder Frank 23 21 --
32 Janssens Marc 28 16 --
7 2 2 3 9 163,19 172,19
7 3 3 1 10 159,11 169,11
6 5 0 1 16 147,88 163,88
6 2 4 0 6 13556 141,56
6 1 4 1 4 123,81 127,81
Speelweek 8
- MDC Verhaert 2
17 Van Cothem Arnold 13 17 --
19 Ratinckx Charles 15 19 --
21 Jacobs Freddy 15 16 --
32 Schoeters Willy 21 32 -
- Hof Van Rieth 1
15 Verwaijen Willy 13 15 --
19 Janssens Eddy 15 19 --
19 Van Geel Carl 25 11 --
21 Elsen Marc 32 13 -

16,25 - 15,70
13 (41) 3,80 - 3,00
25 (39) 3,40 - 4,20
32 (44) 225 - 3,20
24 (36) 4,80 - 3,30

24,60 - 20,05
16 (20) 8,00 - 6,05
20 (43) 3,40 - 3,11
13 (23) 7,40 - 4,09
28 (31) 2,80 - 5,80

23,93 - 25,04
15 (22) 4,68 - 7,60
13 (33) 540 - 3,99
16 (22) 7,60 - 5,85
25 (32) 4,25 - 5,60

2594 - 22,69
15 (29) 6,20 - 5,39
14 (31) 580 - 4,74
21 (30) 514 - 6,00
24 (31) 5,80 - 556

22,40 - 21,75
9 (39) 4,20 - 2,35
17 (32) 5,60 - 5,60
18 (28) 6,40 - 4,90
28 (23) 3,70 - 7,40

23,77 - 15,79
7 (36) 4,80 - 2,03
7 (30) 6,00 - 2,80
15 (36) 3,37 - 4,80
17 (27) 6,60 - 5,16

21,98 - 19,53
7 (28) 6,40 - 3,43
4 (29) 6,20 -~ 1,70
25 (30) 3,47 - 6,00
32 (28) 391 - 6,40

2,0
1,0

0,0
0,0
1,0

3,0
1,0

1,0
1,0
0,0
2,0
0,0
1,0
1,0
0,0

3,0
1,0

1,0
0,0
1,0
2,5
1,0
0,5
1,0
0,0

3,0
1,0

1,0
0,0
1,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
0,0
0,0

2,0
0,0

1,0
1,0
0,0

1,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
1,0
2,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
1,0

1,0
0,0

0,0
1,0
0,0
15
0,0
0,5
0,0
1,0

1,0
0,0

0,0
1,0
0,0
2,0
0,0
0,0
1,0
1,0
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Gemiddelde

0,3171 -- 0,3171
0,3333 -- 0,6410
0,3636 -- 0,7273
0,5833 -- 0,6667
Gemiddelde

0,7500 -- 0,8000
0,4419 -- 0,4651
0,9130 -- 0,5652
0,4516 -- 0,9032
Gemiddelde

0,5000 -- 0,6818
0,5758 -- 0,3939
0,9545 -- 0,7273
0,9688 -- 0,7813
Gemiddelde

0,5172 -- 0,5172
0,6129 -- 0,4516
0,6000 -- 0,7000
1,0323 -- 0,7742
Gemiddelde

0,4359 -- 0,2308
0,5938 -- 0,5313
0,7500 -- 0,6429
0,6957 -- 1,2174
Gemiddelde

0,4722 -- 0,1944
0,6333 -- 0,2333
0,4444 -- 0,4167
1,1852 -- 0,6296
Gemiddelde

0,5357 -- 0,2500
0,6552 -- 0,1379
0,3667 -- 0,8333
0,4643 -- 1,1429



Klassement Poule

BC New Avenue 5
BC St.Margaretha 1
Hof Van Rieth 1
Vleminckhof 2

MDC Verhaert 2

ADL Uitslagen-KVA - Poule 8 -
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12 144,20 156,20
10 144,81 154,81
11 142,62 153,62
5 135,59 140,59
3 99,56 102,56

Antwerp Tools Services

Guns Danny

Van Broeck Juliaan
Hermans Dirk
Goossens Walter
New Avenue 3
Apers Patrick
Mendes Joao Carlos
De Jong Marc
Schepens Guy

Klassement Poule

New Avenue 3
Joe Pilers

Antwerp Tools Services

D.T.M.
Olympia 4

ADL Uitslagen-KVA — Poule 9 -

- D.T.M.
19 Van Loo Eddy

19 Van Avermaet Eddy 15
28 Van Avermaet Luc

32 Janssens Jan

- Joe Pilers
17 Dom Paul

19 Dewachter Nicky

19 Van den Langenbergh 25

28 De Caluwe Nick

8
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Anko-Invest
Heremans Robert

Mertens Leo
Mortelmans Hugo
Wuyts André

Den Toerist 3
Van Herck Bart
Van Sande Jos
Mollen Karel
Lambrechts Desiré

Klassement Poule

Anko-Invest

Den Toerist 3
Garage Vandoninck
Brug 10

New Avenue 1

ADL Uitslagen-KVA — Poule 10 -

- Brug 10
17 Hofkens Michel

19 Van Den Broeck Nick 17

28 Simons Roger
32 Denis Eddy

Speelweek 8

15 14 --
11 --
17 12 --
19 32 --

13 17 --
19 19 --
19 --
25 28 --

179,93 196,93
145,21 153,21
134,14 143,14
125,90 133,90
100,61 102,61

Speelweek 8

15 17 -
17 --
19 28 -
21 32 -

- Garage Vandoninck

15 Langmans Francois 21

17 Bellens Gaston
17 Bellens Guido
25 Bollansee Eddy
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Olympia Van Den Bril Mode

Chang Yiu Shing

Van der Velden Raoul

Dom Michel

Van Leemput Johan
Vleminckhof 1
Pirot Willy
Werrebroeck Guido
Koks Willy
Eyckmans Robert

Klassement Poule

BC St.Margaretha 3
Vleminckhof 1

Olympia Van Den Bril

Auto's - 94-'t Spant
Volkswil

15 --
23 17 --
25 13 --
32 24 --

157,77
144,46
139,26
137,26
131,11

167,77
153,46
148,26
144,26
140,11

Speelweek 8

- Auto's - 94-'t Spant

17 Van Houtven Peter 13

21 Peeters Jan
23 Dillen Andy
28 Ceuppens Jozef

17 21 --
23 23 --
25 28 --

- BC St.Margaretha 3

21 Jansegers Rudy

21 Cools Christophe
28 Boeykens Patrick
32 Pauwels Francois

10
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14
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4
3
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15 21 --
19 21 --
21 28 --
32 30 --

175,41
172,51
159,53
118,55
116,00

188,41
186,51
171,53
122,55
119,00

19,96
15 (28) 4,62

15 (28) 3,67
17 (23) 3,27
15 (23) 7,40
24,20
3,20
6,20
4,40
6,40

12 (44)
16 (29)
22 (38)
19 (28)

26,17
2 (15) 9,00
17 (24) 5,97
17 (36) 4,80
17 (43) 3,40

25,25
8 (23) 7,40
15 (32) 5,60
25 (25) 5,09
32 (33) 5,16

33,00
12 (25) 7,00
15 (25) 7,00
10 (19) 8,20
16 (26) 6,80

25,63
11 (32) 5,60
17 (23) 7,40
16 (40) 4,00
32 (30) 5,63

- 28,64
- 6,40

- 6,40
-~ 7,40
- 544
- 16,33
~- 274
- 515
- 368
-~ 476

- 16,93
- 2,30

- 7,20
- 4,17
- 2,26
- 20,90
- 2,99
- 3,51
- 7,00
- 540

- 19,78
- 6,04

- 579
-~ 371
— 424
- 19,64
-~ 4,00
- 6,07
-~ 257
- 6,00

1,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
1,0
4,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0

3,0
1,0

0,0
1,0
1,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
0,0
0,0

4,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
3,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,0

3,0
1,0

1,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

1,0
0,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
2,0
0,0
0,0
1,0
1,0

0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
1,0
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Gemiddelde

0,5000 -- 0,5357
0,3929 -- 0,5357
0,5217 -- 0,7391
1,3913 -- 0,6522
Gemiddelde

0,3864 -- 0,2727
0,6552 -- 0,5517
0,5000 -- 0,5789
1,0000 -- 0,6786
Gemiddelde

1,1333 -- 0,1333
0,7083 -- 0,7083
0,7778 -- 0,4722
0,7442 -- 0,3953
Gemiddelde

0,6522 -- 0,3478
0,5313 -- 0,4688
0,5200 -- 1,0000
0,7273 -- 0,9697
Gemiddelde

0,6800 -- 0,4800
0,8400 -- 0,6000
1,2105 -- 0,5263
1,0769 -- 0,6154
Gemiddelde

0,6563 -- 0,3438
0,9130 -- 0,7391
0,7000 -- 0,4000
1,0000 -- 1,0667



ADL Uitslagen-KVA —Poule 11 -

New Avenue 2
Vaca Julien

Geerts Peter
Donkers Harry
Van Remoortere Freddy

Wilson 1
Hoskens Victor
Lamberts Eddy
Verschueren Roby
Van Assche Ludo

Klassement Poule

BC St.Margaretha 2
Wilson 1

New Avenue 2
Olympia 5
Vogelzang 1

- BC St.Margaretha 2

15 Muskala Willy
17 Moens Robby

21 De Munck Marc

21 Cools Koen

- Olympia5

15 Muyshondt Robert

15 Gilleir Jos
15 De Wolf Jo
21 De Bondt Andy

1
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8 154,32
10 144,26
8 145,98
9 141,17
7 134,46

Speelweek 8

17
21
21
36

12 --
17 --
16 --
21 --

17
23
23
50

6 --
15 --

8 --
21 -

162,32
154,26
153,98
150,17
141,46

23,37
17 (32) 4,40
13 (29) 6,20
21 (33) 3,97
24 (26) 6,80

20,10
17 (20) 3,40

15 (34) 5,20
23 (23) 3,90
42 (32) 5,60

- 21,21
- 5,60

-~ 381
-~ 540
~ 4,40

- 25,15
-- 8,00

- 311
-~ 7,40
-~ 464

2,0 -
0,0 -
1,0 -
0,0 -
1,0 -

2,0 -
0,0 -

1,0 -
0,0 -
1,0 -

2,0
1,0

0,0
1,0
0,0

2,0
1,0

0,0
1,0
0,0
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Gemiddelde

0,3750 -- 0,5313
0,5862 -- 0,4483
0,4848 -- 0,6364
0,8077 -- 0,9231
Gemiddelde

0,3000 -- 0,8500
0,4412 -- 0,4412
0,3478 -- 1,0000
0,6563 -- 1,3125



